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The tale of Jimmy-Bob is a cautionary one. Barely a semester into his
new life at college, a small-town boy from the dusty backwaters of
Texas discovers a secret that will change his life forever. Young and
naive, Jimmy- Bob is asked to pick his way through the murky swamp
of the past to try and build himself a future. His newfound mentor is an
Italian called Romano, whose wisdom and experience seem ever a trap
to ensnare the new protegee. The women in his life, his first love,
Tammy-Lynn, and loyal sister, Betsy, are ready to take the plunge with
him. However, when Jimmy-Bob finally begins to
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